
So Many Tears
Dokken

Back For The Attack
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so man y tears you can _ cry. There's on ly so man y ways you can say

7
8
9

7
8
9

7
8
9

7
8
9

5
7
7

2
3
2

3
5
4

3
5
4

3
5
4

3
5
4

5
7
8

7
8
9

7
8
9

7
8
9

7
8
9

7
8
9

7
8
9

7
8
9

69

good _ bye On ly

3

3

so man y tears you can _ cry. There's on ly

(7)
(8)
(9)

5
7
7

3
5
5

5
7
7

3
55
4

5
77
7

7
8
9

7
8
9

7
8
9

7
8
9

5
7
7

2
3
2

3
5
4

3
5
4

3
5
4

3
5
4

5
7
8

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/8

72

so man y ways you can

3

saygood bye So man _ _ y tears.

7
8
9

7
8
9

7
8
9

8
9

7
8
9

7
8
9

7
8
9

7
8
9

8
10
11

10
10
11

3 2 3 2
3 5

75

So man y tears. On ly so man y _ tears you can _

(5)
3 5 7 5 0 2 3 5 7 3 5 3 2 0

80

cry

Bridge I

Youcan't change theworld, place the blame_ _ on me

0 (0) 3 5 2
3 5 (5)

5 3 2 3 2
3 5

85

Life

3

_ goes on with out you, there's

3

3

no thing left for me

3

(5)
3 5 3 2 3 0 (0)

3
3 5 3 2 5 7 (7)

90

Solo

(7) (7)

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/8

97

104

Bridge II

You can't change theworld,

3

place the blame _ _ on me

3 5 2
3 5 (5)

5 3 2 3 2
3 7

109

_ _ Life goes on with out you, and

3

3

now at last I see

3

3 5
5 3 2 3 0 (0)

3
3 5 3 2 5 5

113

_ There's on ly

Chorus III

so man y tears you can _ cry. There's on ly

7 3
5
4

3
5
4

5
7
8

7
8
9

7
8
9

7
8
9

7
8
9

5
7
7

2
3
2

3
5
4

3
5
4

3
5
4

3
5
4

5
7
8

116

so man y ways you can say good _ bye On ly

3

3

so man y tears you can _

7
8
9

7
8
9

7
8
9

7
8
9

7
8
9

7
8
9

7
8
9

(7)
(8)
(9)

5
7
7

3
5
5

5
7
7

3
5
4

5
7
7

7
8
9

7
8
9

7
8
9

7
8
9

5
7
7

2
3
2

3
5
4

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



7/8

119

cry. There's on ly so man y ways you can

3

3
5
4

3
5
4

3
5
4

5
7
8

7
8
9

7
8
9

7
8
9

8
9

7
8
9

7
8
9

7
8
9

121

say good bye I can't take an y more.

7
8
9

8
10
11

10
10
11

7 5 3 2
3 5 (5)

125

Life goes on with out you

3

7
8

5
7

2
3

3
5

(3)
(5)

12 5 3 2 2 (2) 0

129

There's no thing left _ _ for me _

7
8

5
7

2
3

3
5

(3)
(5)

5 7 5 3 5 3 2 2 3

132

_ _

3

Andnowwe'relost for ev

2 0 7
8

5
7

2
3

3
5

(3)
(5)

5 5 5 5 7 8

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



8/8

136

er

Outro

7 (7) (7)

144

151

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


